Admissions Round
Term of Entry

Number of applications made
IDBE
Sustainability Leadership

Number of offers made
IDBE
Sustainability Leadership

Number of offers accepted by offer holders
IDBE
Sustainability Leadership

Number of rejections
IDBE
Sustainability Leadership

2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18
MT2015 MT2016 MT2017 MT2018

26
70

20
43

13
37

6
27

69

43

35

0
23

36
99

21
48

18
43

11
46

22
88

18
46

13
41

4
38

2018-19 2019-20 2020-21
MT2019 MT2020 MT2021

32
116

25
42

20
36

7
70

38
136

31
40

29
35

7
79

37
200

28
58

24
52

8
141

2021-22

(as at 6 Oct
for previous
request)

MT2022

0*
0*

2021-22
(as at 26 Nov
for this request)

MT2022

24

0*
0*

* Please note that academic decisions for these two programmes usually are made from January, with the majority of academic decisions being returned to

between May and June.



2021-22

Admissions Round 2014-15 | 2015-16 | 2016-17 | 2017-18 | 2018-19 | 2019-20 | 2020-21 (26
Nov)

Term of Entry MT2015 | MT2016 | MT2017 | MT2018 | MT2019 | MT2020 | MT2021 | MT2022

Number of applications made

Diploma in Sustainable Business n/a 6 0 9 5 9% 29 15

Certificate in Sustainable Business 97 121 109 102 108 186 198 27

Number of offers made

Diploma in Sustainable Business n/a 6 0 9 4 8 26 14

Certificate in Sustainable Business 83 87 82 77 87 111 106 0

Number of offers accepted by offer holders

Diploma in Sustainable Business n/a 6 0 4 4 8 22 14

Certificate in Sustainable Business 78 85 83 77 83 91 97 0

Number of rejections

Diploma in Sustainable Business n/a 0 0 2 1 1 2 0

Certificate in Sustainable Business 14 34 27 25 21 75 92 0

* Includes all final 'Cohort 1' enrolments from 1 Sept 2019 to 31 May 2021.




