								2021-22 (as at 6 Oct	2021-22
Admissions Round	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	for previous request)	(as at 26 Nov for this request)
Term of Entry	MT2015	MT2016	MT2017	MT2018	MT2019	MT2020	MT2021	MT2022	MT2022
Number of applications made									
IDBE	26	4	36	22	32	38	37	1	3
Sustainability Leadership	70	69	99	88	116	136	200	9	24
Number of offers made									
IDBE	20	0	21	18	25	31	28	0	0
Sustainability Leadership	43	43	48	46	42	40	58	0	0
Number of offers accepted by offer holders									
IDBE	13	0	18	13	20	29	24	0	0
Sustainability Leadership	37	35	43	41	36	35	52	0	0
Number of rejections									
IDBE	6	0	11	4	7	7	8	0*	0*
Sustainability Leadership	27	23	46	38	70	79	141	0*	0*

^{*} Please note that academic decisions for these two programmes usually are made from January, with the majority of academic decisions being returned to between May and June.

								2021-22
Admissions Round	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	(26
								Nov)
Term of Entry	MT2015	MT2016	MT2017	MT2018	MT2019	MT2020	MT2021	MT2022
Number of applications made								
Diploma in Sustainable Business	n/a	6	0	9	5	9*	29	15
Certificate in Sustainable Business	97	121	109	102	108	186	198	27
Number of offers made								
Diploma in Sustainable Business	n/a	6	0	9	4	8	26	14
Certificate in Sustainable Business	83	87	82	77	87	111	106	0
Number of offers accepted by offer holders								
Diploma in Sustainable Business	n/a	6	0	4	4	8	22	14
Certificate in Sustainable Business	78	85	83	77	83	91	97	0
Number of rejections								
Diploma in Sustainable Business	n/a	0	0	2	1	1	2	0
Certificate in Sustainable Business	14	34	27	25	21	75	92	0

^{*} Includes all final 'Cohort 1' enrolments from 1 Sept 2019 to 31 May 2021.